
Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Laufzeit

1. Ohme Noemi 1999 OLA TSV Deggendorf 87:27

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Laufzeit

1. Penzkofer Julia 1994 SV Mietraching 42:35

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Laufzeit

1. Lange Maria 1991 SV Mietraching 31:19

2. Kurth Susan 1976 OLA TSV Deggendorf 33:26

3. Hektor Verena 1977 OLA TSV Deggendorf 79:35

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Laufzeit

1. Seidl Silvia 1962 OLA TSV Deggendorf 40:37

2. Lange Petra 1963 SV Mietraching 40:51

3. Vogl Karin 1970 SV Mietraching 45:51

4. Geiger Christiane 1968 OLA TSV Deggendorf 46:37

5. Penzkofer Cäcilia 1968 SV Mietraching 49:31

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Laufzeit

1. Lange Korbinian 1997 SV Mietraching 24:57

2. Zölde Oliver 1997 OLV Landshut 52:33

3. Hektor Florian 1999 OLA TSV Deggendorf 87:11

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Laufzeit

1. Ohme Robin 1993 OLA TSV Deggendorf 27:49

2. Kühne Lukas 1992 SV Mietraching 28:58

3. Zölde Andreas 1993 OLV Landshut 31:25

D -14 2090 m - 70 Hm - 16 P.

3250 m - 125 Hm - 19 P.D 35-

D 19- 3250 m - 125 Hm - 19 P.

H -14 2090 m - 70 Hm - 16 P.

H -18 3250 m - 125 Hm - 19 P.

D -18 3250 m - 125 Hm - 19 P.

Niederbayerische Meisterschaften
im Solathlon 2010

13.03.2010 - Deggendorf

(zugleich Deggendorfer OL-Stadtmeisterschaften)

ERGEBNISLISTE



Niederbayerische Meisterschaften
im Solathlon 2010

13.03.2010 - Deggendorf

(zugleich Deggendorfer OL-Stadtmeisterschaften)

ERGEBNISLISTE

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Laufzeit

1. Lange Sebastian 1989 SV Mietraching 29:27

2. Körner Ralph 1980 OLV Landshut 31:29

3. Seidl Marco 1986 OLA TSV Deggendorf 40:31

4. Seidl Sascha 1988 OLA TSV Deggendorf 44:23

5. Blau Alexander 1991 SV Mietraching 44:53

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Laufzeit

1. Vogl Roland 1968 SV Mietraching 36:42

2. Zölde Norberth 1966 OLV Landshut 44:42

3. Bastian Wilhelm 1972 SV Mietraching 53:58

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Laufzeit

1. Lange Peter 1956 SV Mietraching 48:59

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Laufzeit

1. Scherl Hans 1952 OLA TSV Deggendorf 42:12

2. Lorenz Rudolf 1936 OLA TSV Deggendorf 59:17

H 45- 3250 m - 125 Hm - 19 P.

H 55- 3250 m - 125 Hm - 19 P.

H 19- 3840 m - 155 Hm - 21 P.

H 35- 3840 m - 155 Hm - 21 P.



Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Laufzeit

1. Ohme Noemi 1999 OLA TSV Deggendorf 79:12

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Laufzeit

1. Penzkofer Julia 1994 SV Mietraching 38:38

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Laufzeit

1. Lange Maria 1991 SV Mietraching 30:15

2. Kurth Susan 1976 OLA TSV Deggendorf 32:22

3. Hektor Verena 1977 OLA TSV Deggendorf 76:54

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Laufzeit

1. Liebl Gertrud TV Osterhofen 30:01

2. Seidl Silvia 1962 OLA TSV Deggendorf 37:17

3. Lange Petra 1963 SV Mietraching 37:41

4. Vogl Karin 1970 SV Mietraching 43:12

5. Geiger Christiane 1968 OLA TSV Deggendorf 44:57

6. Penzkofer Cäcilia 1968 SV Mietraching 47:48

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Laufzeit

1. Lange Korbinian 1997 SV Mietraching 22:14

2. Zölde Oliver 1997 OLV Landshut 48:51

3. Hektor Florian 1999 OLA TSV Deggendorf 82:09

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Laufzeit

1. Ohme Robin 1993 OLA TSV Deggendorf 25:31

2. Kühne Lukas 1992 SV Mietraching 26:00

3. Zölde Andreas 1993 OLV Landshut 28:34

H -18 3250 m - 125 Hm - 19 P.

D 19- 3250 m - 125 Hm - 19 P.

D 35- 3250 m - 125 Hm - 19 P.

H -14 2090 m - 70 Hm - 16 P.

1. Panthercuplauf 2010
13.03.2010 - Deggendorf

ERGEBNISLISTE

D -14 2090 m - 70 Hm - 16 P.

D -18 3250 m - 125 Hm - 19 P.

(Wertung ohne Solathlon-Schießeinlagen)



1. Panthercuplauf 2010
13.03.2010 - Deggendorf

ERGEBNISLISTE
(Wertung ohne Solathlon-Schießeinlagen)

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Laufzeit

1. Körner Ralph 1980 OLV Landshut 28:26

2. Lange Sebastian 1989 SV Mietraching 28:38

3. Seidl Marco 1986 OLA TSV Deggendorf 38:11

4. Seidl Sascha 1988 OLA TSV Deggendorf 43:25

5. Blau Alexander 1991 SV Mietraching 43:28

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Laufzeit

1. Vogl Roland 1968 SV Mietraching 36:00

2. Liebl Siegfried 1965 TV Osterhofen 40:25

3. Zölde Norberth 1966 OLV Landshut 43:24

4. Bastian Wilhelm 1972 SV Mietraching 50:45

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Laufzeit

1. Kümpfbeck Josef 1956 - Landau a. d. Isar - 45:09

2. Lange Peter 1956 SV Mietraching 47:40

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Laufzeit

1. Scherl Hans 1952 OLA TSV Deggendorf 40:25

2. Lorenz Rudolf 1936 OLA TSV Deggendorf 51:46

H 45- 3250 m - 125 Hm - 19 P.

H 55- 3250 m - 125 Hm - 19 P.

H 19- 3840 m - 155 Hm - 21 P.

H 35- 3840 m - 155 Hm - 21 P.


